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Maße ohne

51065 Köln

DatumIndex Name

Toleranz-

Frankfurter Str.142-190

ø165x80/85
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ACLA-WERKE GMBH

Aufsetzpuffer                       
 

1 Scheibe     E 320 1366 2 4-V 2808.2  Pos.3 St.
1 Puffer 1 AUTAN HE Variante L

Stück Benennung Teil Fertigmaß Werkstoff

Typ A

prüfbescheinigung

z.B. 17.06.2013

z.B. 11:12:13

Tageskennung

1

Uhrzeit

2

Fertigungsart

Typenbezeichnung
300403L1 

Nummer der
benannten
Stellefür 
die Qualitäts-
überwachung
z.B. 0044

Nummer der 
Baumuster-

85

±0,5

±136

165

168  

17

 8
0 

±2
 

ACLA
DE 51065 KOELN

XXXXXXXX
XXXX

      dd.mm.yyyy

hh
:m

m
:s

s/
V1

Schult
Überprüft


